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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 25 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 10:41 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 2:04.01 Tjasa Vozel SLO Skopje 15.10.2018
MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:03.74 Анастасија Богдановска
MKD - 16 2:03.74 Симона Маринова
MKD - 14 2:04.20 Весна Стојановска
MKD - 12 2:12.89 Весна Стојановска
MKD - 10 2:25.66 Мирјана Бошевска
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 2:14.35 555 Q
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.49 33.82 150m: 1:40.03 35.54 200m: 2:14.35 34.32

2. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 2:16.68 527 Q
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.23 34.75 150m: 1:41.77 35.54 200m: 2:16.68 34.91

3. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 2:22.17 468 Q
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.37 35.77 150m: 1:45.41 37.04 200m: 2:22.17 36.76

4. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 2:22.54 464 Q
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.96 37.37 150m: 1:47.36 37.40 200m: 2:22.54 35.18

5. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 2:23.36 457 Q
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.49 36.65 150m: 1:47.35 37.86 200m: 2:23.36 36.01

6. EMILIJA VELKOVA 12 Neptun, SK 2:24.18 449 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.56 36.73 150m: 1:48.02 38.46 200m: 2:24.18 36.16

7. Rosana Gosheva 14 Skopje, SK 2:24.76 443 Q
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:09.83 36.58 150m: 1:47.69 37.86 200m: 2:24.76 37.07

8. Julia Xhako 12 SN Tirana, TI 2:25.26 439 Q
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.14 35.86 150m: 1:46.34 38.20 200m: 2:25.26 38.92

9. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 2:30.17 397 R
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.20 36.86 150m: 1:49.84 40.64 200m: 2:30.17 40.33

10. Neda Tanurovska 13 Orion, SK 2:31.33 388 R
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:13.49 38.62 150m: 1:53.02 39.53 200m: 2:31.33 38.31

11. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 2:32.55 379
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.88 37.85 150m: 1:52.29 40.41 200m: 2:32.55 40.26

12. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 2:33.15 374
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.89 39.33 150m: 1:55.13 40.24 200m: 2:33.15 38.02

13. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 2:36.38 352
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:17.00 40.68 150m: 1:58.37 41.37 200m: 2:36.38 38.01

14. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 2:37.21 346
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:14.96 40.19 150m: 1:56.99 42.03 200m: 2:37.21 40.22

15. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 2:37.89 342
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.54 39.47 150m: 1:56.30 42.76 200m: 2:37.89 41.59

16. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 2:39.46 332
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.04 41.47 150m: 2:00.26 42.22 200m: 2:39.46 39.20

17. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 2:39.65 330
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:19.57 41.79 150m: 2:01.09 41.52 200m: 2:39.65 38.56

18. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 2:42.89 311
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.31 41.42 150m: 2:01.66 43.35 200m: 2:42.89 41.23

19. Tea Mamucevska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:49.83 274
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:19.52 43.07 150m: 2:04.77 45.25 200m: 2:49.83 45.06

20. Fjolla RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE 2:59.76 231
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:24.44 44.77 150m: 2:11.78 47.34 200m: 2:59.76 47.98



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 01.11.2021 21:30 - Strana 2

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 25, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

21. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 3:01.10 226
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:25.30 45.84 150m: 2:12.71 47.41 200m: 3:01.10 48.39

22. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 3:24.63 157
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:37.23 53.48 150m: 2:32.04 54.81 200m: 3:24.63 52.59

23. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ST 3:27.54 150
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:38.62 55.18 150m: 2:35.34 56.72 200m: 3:27.54 52.20

24. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 3:45.15 117
50m: 51.95 51.95 100m: 1:50.10 58.15 150m: 2:48.58 58.48 200m: 3:45.15 56.57

DNS Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE
DNS Eva Petrovska 17 Aqua Pro,SK

15 - 16 godina

1. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 2:32.55 379
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.88 37.85 150m: 1:52.29 40.41 200m: 2:32.55 40.26

2. Angela Smilevska 16 Orion, SK 2:37.89 342
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:13.54 39.47 150m: 1:56.30 42.76 200m: 2:37.89 41.59

3. Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE 3:01.10 226
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:25.30 45.84 150m: 2:12.71 47.41 200m: 3:01.10 48.39

4. Ivona Naumova 15 Celicni, ST 3:27.54 150
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:38.62 55.18 150m: 2:35.34 56.72 200m: 3:27.54 52.20

13 - 14 godina

1. Era Budima 14 Step, PR 2:14.35 555 Q
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.49 33.82 150m: 1:40.03 35.54 200m: 2:14.35 34.32

2. Iva Kitanovik 14 Orion, SK 2:16.68 527 Q
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.23 34.75 150m: 1:41.77 35.54 200m: 2:16.68 34.91

3. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 2:22.17 468 Q
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.37 35.77 150m: 1:45.41 37.04 200m: 2:22.17 36.76

4. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 2:23.36 457 Q
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.49 36.65 150m: 1:47.35 37.86 200m: 2:23.36 36.01

5. Rosana Gosheva 14 Skopje, SK 2:24.76 443 Q
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:09.83 36.58 150m: 1:47.69 37.86 200m: 2:24.76 37.07

6. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 2:30.17 397 R
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.20 36.86 150m: 1:49.84 40.64 200m: 2:30.17 40.33

7. Neda Tanurovska 13 Orion, SK 2:31.33 388 R
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:13.49 38.62 150m: 1:53.02 39.53 200m: 2:31.33 38.31

8. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 2:39.65 330
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:19.57 41.79 150m: 2:01.09 41.52 200m: 2:39.65 38.56

9. Fjolla RUSHITI 14 Kastrioti, FE 2:59.76 231
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:24.44 44.77 150m: 2:11.78 47.34 200m: 2:59.76 47.98

11 - 12 godina

1. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 2:22.54 464 Q
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.96 37.37 150m: 1:47.36 37.40 200m: 2:22.54 35.18

2. EMILIJA VELKOVA 12 Neptun, SK 2:24.18 449 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:09.56 36.73 150m: 1:48.02 38.46 200m: 2:24.18 36.16

3. Julia Xhako 12 SN Tirana, TI 2:25.26 439 Q
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:08.14 35.86 150m: 1:46.34 38.20 200m: 2:25.26 38.92
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 25, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 11 - 12 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

4. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 2:33.15 374
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.89 39.33 150m: 1:55.13 40.24 200m: 2:33.15 38.02

5. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 2:36.38 352
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:17.00 40.68 150m: 1:58.37 41.37 200m: 2:36.38 38.01

6. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 2:37.21 346
50m: 34.77 34.77 100m: 1:14.96 40.19 150m: 1:56.99 42.03 200m: 2:37.21 40.22

7. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 2:39.46 332
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.04 41.47 150m: 2:00.26 42.22 200m: 2:39.46 39.20

8. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 2:42.89 311
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.31 41.42 150m: 2:01.66 43.35 200m: 2:42.89 41.23

9. Tea Mamucevska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:49.83 274
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:19.52 43.07 150m: 2:04.77 45.25 200m: 2:49.83 45.06

10. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 3:24.63 157
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:37.23 53.48 150m: 2:32.04 54.81 200m: 3:24.63 52.59

DNS Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE


